

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-102-01085	SPACER BUSHING	1.00
20-102-01117	PINLOCK	1.00
20-102-01145	MAIN BOOM SHIM KIT	2.00
20-111-01156		1.00
20-112-00107	WELDT-BOOM HEEL BAR PIN	6.00
20-113-00963	PL REINF CYL LUGS RH LDRS	1.00
20-113-00964	PL REINF CYL LUGS LH LDRS	1.00
20-11824-001		3.00
20-131-00812	PIVOT BAR	2.00
20-134-00460	SERVO FILTER KIT	1.00
20-151-00386	SPACER RING	2.00
20-151-00436	PLATE YOKE STOP	4.00
20-151-00522	LOWER LUG 3.5 " CYLINDER	4.00
20-151-00551	WELD ON BOSS	6.00
20-151-00941	SPACER	1.00
20-151-00945	SPACER	1.00
20-151-00965	WELDT GRAPPLE MTG BOLT	2.00
20-152-00006	2" X 2" HANGER	1.00
20-152-00343	USE 151-00386	2.00
20-152-00345	RETAINER	1.00
20-152-00411	GUARD CRX GRAPPLE	1.00
20-152-00521	MOTOR PINION	1.00
20-152-00542	PINLOCK	1.00
20-1575-001	GASKET - GRESSEN FLAT	10.00
20-1576-001	FILTER CANISTER D RING	1.00
20-161-01028	WASHER	3.00
20-161-02199	MODIF-SWING PED	1.00
20-162-02037	THROTTLE WELDMENT	1.00
20-162-02156	LH GRAMMER ARMREST	1.00
20-162-02157	R.H. GRAMMER ARMREST	1.00
20-163-00695	SERVO PEDAL INSTALL KIT	1.00
20-1801-001		3.00
20-391-00079	EXH PIPE	2.00
20-391-00123	TUBE-3 IN EXHAUST	1.00
20-391-00159	EXHAUST PIPE	2.00
20-391-00184	TOP RAD HOSE 775 CUMMINS	1.00
20-391-00190	PIPE EXTENSION	1.00
20-392-00016	HOSE-LOWER RADIATOR 453T	2.00
20-392-00049	BRACKET	1.00
20-392-00055	MUFFLER SUPPORT	2.00
20-392-00064	ELBOW 3 1/2 X 90 EXHAUST	1.00
20-392-00065	PL MUFFLER SUPPORT	3.00
20-392-00079	EHX. PIPE	1.00
20-392-00111	LOWER HOSE CUM 4B	1.00
20-392-00184	HOSE	1.00
20-392-00202	TA19 SWING PUMP LEVER	1.00
20-393-00112	PIPE	1.00
20-393-00155		1.00
20-393-00253	FAN GUARD	2.00
20-402-00808	ADAPTOR SPLINE	2.00
20-402-00820	PINION SPLINED I.D.	3.00
20-421-00403	BUSHING ALUM	4.00
20-421-00410	ALUM BUSHING	8.00
20-421-00411	BUSHING	4.00
20-421-00429	2.5"x2.88x2.75" BUSHING	6.00
20-421-00432	BUSHING	4.00
20-421-00433	BUSHING - BRONZE	1.00
20-421-00447	BUSHING BRZ 2.50OD X 2ID X4	5.00
20-422-00002	2.0" FULL BUSHING	2.00
20-422-00003	BUSHING-STAB-CYL-FULL LGTH	4.00
20-441-00321	T-RD-0.625X00.049X004.160	4.00
20-441-00581	T-RD-03.500X03.260X008.000	1.00
20-441-01523	T-RD	1.00
20-441-01993	T-RD	4.00
20-459-001		65.00
20-461-00804	PLATE-BOLT-LOCK 1-1/2	3.00
20-461-00805	PLATE-BOLT-LOCK 2	5.00
20-461-00806	PLATE-BOLT-LOCK 2-1/2	1.00
20-462-001	RETAINER BOLT	15.00
20-462-00103	RETAINER BOLT	5.00
20-462-00115	RETAINER BOLT	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-462-00508	RETAINER BOLT	1.00
20-462-00511	RETAINER BOLT	2.00
20-481-00130	BOLT 1 X 3 1/2	3.00
20-481-00197	UPPER CYL MOUNTING PIN	2.00
20-481-00235	ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREW	8.00
20-481-00703	NUT-YOKE 3-1/4	1.00
20-481-00711	NUT-HEX	1.00
20-481-00715	NUT-HEX 2-1/2	1.00
20-481-00744	NUT-HEX 3"	1.00
20-481-00953	MAIN BOOM CYC. PIN	1.00
20-482-00007	PIN	1.00
20-482-00008	CYL PIN	1.00
20-482-00009	USE 482 -00024	2.00
20-482-00012	PIN	3.00
20-482-00018	PIN	2.00
20-482-00020	PIN	1.00
20-482-00022	PIN	4.00
20-482-00023	PIN LIFT CYL 2X9.5	1.00
20-482-00024	PIN	2.00
20-482-00025	PIN	3.00
20-482-00035	PIN	4.00
20-482-00040	WELDT CYL MTG BOLT	2.00
20-482-00121	PIN 2-1/2 X 13-3/4	2.00
20-482-00132	2 1/2 X 10 HT PIN	2.00
20-482-00135	PIN	1.00
20-482-00151	PIN	1.00
20-482-00163	PIN	1.00
20-482-00176	PIN	1.00
20-482-00177	PIN	2.00
20-482-00179	PIN 3" X 15.75 TGP	1.00
20-482-00180	PIN	2.00
20-482-00184	PIN	1.00
20-482-00185	PIN 2.5 X 6.62 H.T.	2.00
20-482-00194	PIN 1.5" X 8.25" CROSSDRILLED	3.00
20-482-00195	PIN 1.75 X 8.25 X DRILL	1.00
20-482-00197	PIN	1.00
20-482-00198	PIN 2"X11"	2.00
20-482-00199	PIN	1.00
20-482-00203	PIN	1.00
20-482-00205	PIN/11/2"X11	1.00
20-482-00209	HEEL BOLT 275B	1.00
20-482-00216	PIN/ 1.5X21.12	1.00
20-482-00222	BOLT	2.00
20-482-00225	BOLT 2" X 13 7/8"	2.00
20-482-00238	BOLT 2"x 20 3/8"	2.00
20-482-00242	PIN 1.5 -12UNF X 8.25	3.00
20-482-00250	BOLT 1.5" X 19.5	2.00
20-482-00262	PIN	2.00
20-482-00297	WELDT BOLT 2.5 X 16.5 DGP	1.00
20-482-00305	BOLT 1.5X16.5	2.00
20-482-00306	BOLT 1.5" X 15"	2.00
20-482-00307	PIN	1.00
20-482-00308	BOLT	1.00
20-482-00310	BOLT	1.00
20-482-00313	BOLT	1.00
20-482-00331	PIN	1.00
20-482-00335	PIN BOLT 2.5" X 17"	1.00
20-482-00350	PIN/121/2"X2"	1.00
20-482-00351	BOLT	1.00
20-482-00359	BOLT 2" X 17"	1.00
20-482-00366	BOLT WELDT 2.5" X 22 "	1.00
20-482-00385	WELD BOLT 1.5UNF X 5.50	2.00
20-482-00405	WELD BOLT 2 X 11.25	1.00
20-482-00443	BOLT	2.00
20-482-00479	1 1/2 X 8 1/4 PIN	3.00
20-482-00812	3.5 x 38.25	1.00
20-482-00813	BOLT 2-1/2 X 20.5"	2.00
20-482-00817	WELD BOLT 1.5 X 4.75 SPL	2.00
20-482-00826	WELDT BOLT 1.75 X 11/12	1.00
20-482-00827	BOLT	4.00
20-482-00828	PIN	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-482-00829	PIN 1-3/4 X 9	4.00
20-482-00830	PIN	1.00
20-482-00832	PIN	2.00
20-482-00834	PIN/STEERING 775	3.00
20-482-00835	PIN	3.00
20-482-00837	WELDT PIN 2" X 11-1/4 LIFT CYL	1.00
20-482-00840	1 1/2 X 9" BOLT	2.00
20-482-00841	1-1/2 X 13 SPL BOLT	2.00
20-482-00867	CROSSDRILLED 1.5" X 10"	1.00
20-482-00868	PIN 2.00 X 11.75LG W/ .50DR	3.00
20-482-00871	ROD END STEERING PIN	2.00
20-482-00888	52" CRX PIVOT PIN	1.00
20-482-00889	PIN	2.00
20-482-00890	PIN	1.00
20-482-00891	PIN	1.00
20-482-00892	PIN 2 X 11.5TGP	1.00
20-482-00895	PIN	2.00
20-482-00924	PIN 11/2X121/2	2.00
20-482-00944	2X9.5" CROSS DRILLED	2.00
20-482-00966	pin 2.5 x 10.75 w/.50crs hole	1.00
20-482-00967	PIN	1.00
20-482-00969	PIN/4"X19"	1.00
20-482-00971	PIN/4"X15"	2.00
20-482-00980	PIN	1.00
20-482-01006	WLDT PIN 2.5 X 10.125	1.00
20-482-01029	WELDMENT PIN	2.00
20-491-00000	CLAMP	3.00
20-491-00410	WASHER FLAT PINION	3.00
20-491-00904	LEVER PUMP ACTUATOR	2.00
20-493-00407	BUSHING 4-1/4 X 3-1/2 X 6	4.00
20-493-00419	BUSHING 3.75 X 3 X 3 LG	2.00
20-510-00634	BOLT	4.00
20-510-00776	BOLT HH 3/4 10 X1 -1/4 LG	3.00
20-511-00425	3/4"x2.25" BOLT	30.00
20-511-00426	3/4 X 2-1/2 GRADE 9 COARSE BL	48.00
20-511-00427	BOLT HH 3/4 10 X2-3/4 LG GR9	17.00
20-511-00428	3/4 X 3 " GRD 9 COARSE BOLT	36.00
20-511-00454	7/8X4 9NC G9 HH BOLT	36.00
20-511-00457	BOLT	7.00
20-511-00605	BOLT	18.00
20-511-00648	BOLT STOP SOC. HD. 1/2"	21.00
20-511-00714	ALLEN BOLT	2.00
20-511-00988	BOLT	40.00
20-512-00419	GRD 8 3/4 X 7 CRS	2.00
20-512-00445		5.00
20-512-00449	SOCKET HEAD BOLT	3.00
20-512-00458	BOLT 12PT 1/2 -13UNCX1 -1/4 GR	4.00
20-512-00461	3/4 X 1.25" GRADE 8 BOLT	15.00
20-512-00492	BOLT	16.00
20-512-00496	SOCKET HEAD BOLT	12.00
20-512-00571	SET SCREW #10	3.00
20-512-00583	SCREW SET 1/4-20NCX 1/4 LG	7.00
20-512-00587	SCREW SET 1/4 X 20 X 1/2 LG	4.00
20-512-01003	SCREWS	20.00
20-512-01008	BOLT	7.00
20-513-00330	JAM NUT 5/16-24	2.00
20-513-00338	JAM NUT 1"	2.00
20-513-00415	NUT NYLOCK 1-3/4"	3.00
20-513-00426	NUT NYLOCK 5/16 -18	1.00
20-513-00476	LOCK NUT	27.00
20-513-00477	NUT LOCK 2 1/2	2.00
20-513-00478	NUT 2 .5 "	1.00
20-513-00479	2-1/2-12UN GR 5 LK	1.00
20-513-00480	NUT	1.00
20-513-00483	HEX HIGH NYLON 7/8-14 GR 8	6.00
20-513-00485	HEX LOCK 1-3/8-12 SPEC	2.00
20-513-00492	NYLOCK 1-14 UN	6.00
20-513-00494	NUT	3.00
20-513-00495	NUT	1.00
20-513-00496	NUT	1.00
20-513-00513	NT HX HIGH	10.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-513-00738	NT JM	18.00
20-513-00770	NUT	5.00
20-513-00772	NUT 2"	5.00
20-514-00096	FLAT WASHER 2X4X1/4	2.00
20-514-00151	WASHER FLAT 3/4 GR9	57.00
20-514-00154	WASHER	2.00
20-514-00155	WASHER	17.00
20-514-00217	WASHER-FLAT 2"	2.00
20-514-00401	5/16 X 9/16 CABLE END PIN	6.00
20-514-00442	SELF TAPPING ENG. SHROUD BO	10.00
20-514-00469	MULTI-CLAMP DUAL	9.00
20-514-00471	MULTI-CLAMP 2-4 TUBE	20.00
20-514-00477	MULTI-CLAMP	5.00
20-514-00490	BUSHING SLIT -3/4 TUBE	6.00
20-514-00492	SPLIT BUSHING 1" TUBING	8.00
20-514-00500	SPLIT BUSHING G-32-24	4.00
20-514-00513	NUT SOCKET HEAD STACKING	9.00
20-514-00514	ADAPTOR NUT 3/8	5.00
20-514-00515	ADAPTOR	2.00
20-514-00517	ADAPTOR WELD	6.00
20-514-00518	WELD ADAPTOR 3/8	3.00
20-514-00592	LOCKING HANDLE	5.00
20-514-00595	HINGE-QUICK RELEASE LH	2.00
20-514-00596	HINGE-QUICK RELEASE RH	2.00
20-514-00597	KEY	-1.00
20-514-00600	CLAMP TUBE 1 1/4"	2.00
20-514-00609	CLAMP	1.00
20-514-00635	CLAMP 1" TUBE	4.00
20-514-00637	DOOR LATCH	3.00
20-514-00657	STUD/ANCHOR	4.00
20-514-00666	EYELETTE BOLT	6.00
20-514-00667	CHAIN SHACKLE	4.00
20-514-00668	SPRING	6.00
20-514-00672	CLAMP ASSY 1-1/8 OD	3.00
20-514-00673	CLAMP PIPE	1.00
20-514-01009	CLAMP TOP COVER PLATE	4.00
20-514-01010	METAL/TOP COVER	5.00
20-514-01011	CLAMP 08 HALF	6.00
20-514-01012	TUBE CLAMP SET 16-TWIN	6.00
20-514-01022	TWIN WELD PLATE	6.00
20-514-01025	MOUNTING BOLTS	8.00
20-514-01050	SPRING-COMP 1-7/8 X 15-1/2	2.00
20-514-01051	CABLE	2.00
20-514-01086	LATCH ADJ LEVER 225	3.00
20-514-01104	SPACER	4.00
20-514-01109	WASHER 3" OD X .68 X .19 HARD	4.00
20-515-00305	BOLT	4.00
20-515-00306	BOLT/M12X1.75X30MM	5.00
20-515-00315	SCREW-SOCKET HD	4.00
20-515-00327	BOLT-H.H. M16-2X70 GR 8	4.00
20-515-00329	BOLT	2.00
20-515-00333	BOLT HH M16-2X85MM	4.00
20-515-00406	NUT HX M6 100	2.00
20-515-00768	PIN-DOWELL 5/8" X 2"	2.00
20-522-00338	PLUG-MAGNETIC 1 NPT	2.00
20-522-00347	PLUG	6.00
20-524-00005	YOKE END 1/2 1-7/8	2.00
20-524-00006	YOKE 1/2-20	1.00
20-524-00100	BALL JOINT	2.00
20-524-00101	3/8" BALL JOINT	2.00
20-524-00102	BALL JOINT 3/8 W/STUD	1.00
20-524-00103	BALL JOINT	4.00
20-524-00104	BALL JOINT 1/2 X 1/2 90	2.00
20-524-00115	BALL JOINT FEMALE W 1/2 STU	1.00
20-530-00000	SAFETY VALVE	2.00
20-531-00901	SHIM 8"O.D.X4.25" I.D.X22 GA	2.00
20-531-00902	SHIM 8"O.D.X4.25" I.D.X25 GA	6.00
20-535-00151	REAR MOTOR MOUNT	4.00
20-535-00157	BAND ASSY-10-3/16	1.00
20-535-00185	HOSE	1.00
20-535-00200	THROTTLE CABLE 156" LONG	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-535-00203	THROTTLE STOP CABLE	2.00
20-535-00204	SWING CABLE 10'	1.00
20-535-00221	SWING CABLE 144"	1.00
20-535-00238	THROTTLE STOP	2.00
20-535-00242	THROTTLE CABLE 96"	1.00
20-535-00246	CABLE TERMINAL	4.00
20-535-00261	THROTTLE CABLE	2.00
20-535-00262	FRICTION BRAKE	5.00
20-535-00263	CABLE STOP	11.00
20-535-00278	CONTROL CABLE	1.00
20-535-00358	A/C CLUTCH ASSEMBLY	7.00
20-535-00364	COMPRESSOR	1.00
20-535-00374	MUFFLER	1.00
20-535-00389	MUFFLER 160 & 275	1.00
20-535-00393	LOWER RAD HOSE 6 BTA	2.00
20-535-00395	WASHER FLAT 5/8X23/4	4.00
20-535-00429	7 LB RAD CAP	2.00
20-535-00576	SHAFT	1.00
20-535-00578	SEAL	5.00
20-535-00584	HOUSING	1.00
20-535-00611	BACK UP RING	1.00
20-535-00612	BACK UP RING	1.00
20-535-00667	WATER CUT OFF VALVE	2.00
20-535-00706	SPLINE ADAPTOR SAE C	1.00
20-535-00719	BOOT	2.00
20-535-00756	GASKET	2.00
20-535-00757	GASKET	3.00
20-535-00779	YOKE	1.00
20-535-00780	O-RING	2.00
20-535-01006	VIBRATION ISOLATOR - 160 SOF	3.00
20-535-01016	MUFFLER 4 CYC. CUMMINS	2.00
20-535-01022	VIBRATION ISOLATOR TRANS M	2.00
20-535-01027	AIR-INTAKE HOSE 775	1.00
20-535-01034	CONNECTOR	2.00
20-535-01040	BRACKET	1.00
20-535-01048	MOUNT RUBBER JD6414 RAD	4.00
20-535-01068	A/C BELT-160 GATES-XL9440	2.00
20-535-01079	RUBBER BUMPER PAD	1.00
20-535-01084	V BELT 1/2 X 4.7.75	1.00
20-535-01086	ISOLATOR-VIBRATION	1.00
20-535-01087	WSHR FLAT 1/2 X 2-3/8 X 1/8	1.00
20-535-01106	FRONT MOTOR MOUNT	1.00
20-535-01119	A/C COMP MOUNT B CUMMINS	1.00
20-535-01121	V BELT 1/2 X 46 MTCHD SET	2.00
20-535-01130	RADIATOR HOSE	1.00
20-535-01178	AIR INLET HOOD METAL 6 "	1.00
20-535-01190	VIBRATION ISOLATOR	4.00
20-535-01192	VIBRATION ISOLATOR	2.00
20-535-01215	ADAPTER	4.00
20-535-01221	OVERFLOW TANK 4 QTS	1.00
20-535-01226	VIBRATION ISOLATOR	2.00
20-535-01237	JOHN DEERE OIL FILTER 4239T	1.00
20-535-01327	AIR INTAKE CAP	1.00
20-535-01328	CUP-GASKET-AIR CLEANER	1.00
20-535-01357	REDUCER PIPE 4 ID X 3-1/2 OD	1.00
20-535-01362	HOSE	1.00
20-535-01378	UPPER HOSE 6C	1.00
20-535-01405	COOLANT	1.00
20-535-01433	BELT	1.00
20-535-01538	CLUTCH ASM	1.00
20-535-01549	BRG CUP	2.00
20-535-01550	CONE	2.00
20-535-01561	BRG GEAR SUPPORT	8.00
20-535-01566	NUT FUNK CL RTING	1.00
20-535-01639	DRIVE PLATE	1.00
20-535-01667	STUD WITH NUT	2.00
20-535-01676	GEARBOX SHAFT SEAL	1.00
20-535-01692	DRIVESHAFTE SAME AS T-CAT 90	1.00
20-535-01702	SEAL	2.00
20-535-01703	USE 565-00427	4.00
20-535-01708	SNAP RING	4.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-535-01711	GEAR	1.00
20-535-01729	LEVER	1.00
20-535-01731	SHIFT BLOCK	2.00
20-535-01732	PIN CLEVIS	2.00
20-535-01734	PIN NO LONGER AVAILABLE	1.00
20-535-01741	O-RING	2.00
20-535-01746	O-RING	4.00
20-535-01822	WHEEL SEAL 775	6.00
20-535-01829	ORING PINION SHFT RCKWL PR	6.00
20-535-01832	OIL SEAL CAGE RCKWL	1.00
20-535-01839	BRG/TAIL-PINION	2.00
20-535-01845	LOCKRING REAR BRG-RCKWL P	94.00
20-535-01853	PIN	3.00
20-535-01867	CUP WH BRG OUTER ROCK PRC	1.00
20-535-01869	CUP WH BRG INNER RCKWL PR	1.00
20-535-01872	GUARD WHL BRG RCKWL PRC	2.00
20-535-01877	AXLE	1.00
20-535-01879	SCREW	3.00
20-535-01881	NUT WH BRG RCKWL PRC	1.00
20-535-01889	CONE BEVEL PNN BRG RCKWL	4.00
20-535-01890	CUP BEVEL PNN BRG RCKWL PR	5.00
20-535-01892	SPACER KIT RCKWL PRC	1.00
20-535-01895	SHIM PNN BRG CAGE RCKWL PR	1.00
20-535-01896	SHIM PNN BRG CAGE RCKWL PR	2.00
20-535-01897	SHIM PNN BRG CAGE RCKWL PR	3.00
20-535-01913	GEAR SET	1.00
20-535-01933	ASSY NO SPIN DIFF	1.00
20-535-01934	ADAPTOR BOLT	6.00
20-535-01962	BEARING	1.00
20-535-01963	SEAL	1.00
20-535-02065	SNAP RING	3.00
20-535-02196	ASSY SEAL HUB	3.00
20-535-02419	KIT-6B-T2 1-PIECE REPLACEMEN	1.00
20-535-03005	FAN 26" 8BL 3.5 PW ALUM	1.00
20-535-04042	SCREW BLEED	3.00
20-535-04043	BUSHING	3.00
20-535-04045	DOWL PIN	2.00
20-535-04079	USED SHIMS	5.00
20-535-04089	SEAL	1.00
20-535-04099	WASHER	2.00
20-535-04104	PISTON	1.00
20-535-04106	WASHER	1.00
20-535-04127	BOLT	15.00
20-535-04193	BUSHING	1.00
20-535-04259	ORING JD AXLE 535-04016	23.00
20-535-04277	O RING	4.00
20-535-04316	7" RAIN CAP	1.00
20-535-04318	A/C BELT	1.00
20-535-04362	A/C COMPRESSOR	2.00
20-535-05103	FLANGE PUMP SAE B	1.00
20-535-05103X	USED	1.00
20-535-05106	FREEZE PLUG	1.00
20-535-05107	BRG CUP	6.00
20-535-05108	BRG CONE	6.00
20-535-05115	SHAFT ADAPTER SAE C	2.00
20-535-05116	SHAFT ADAPTOR SAE B	1.00
20-535-05124	RET-RING	1.00
20-535-05126	RET-RING	1.00
20-535-05127	DRIVE PLATE ASSEMBLY	1.00
20-535-05165	SHAFT ADAPTOR	1.00
20-535-05186	RETAINER RING	2.00
20-535-05187	SPLINED ADAPTER	1.00
20-535-05196	SEAL	6.00
20-535-05259	SEAL LIP	3.00
20-535-05262	LOCK	1.00
20-535-05264	NUT	1.00
20-535-05266	BRG NEEDLE	88.00
20-535-05389X	USED	1.00
20-535-05404	DISC	1.00
20-535-05450	CLUTCH JOHN DEERE	1.00
20-535-05459	O-RING	3.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-535-05475	J.D. FUEL FILTER	1.00
20-535-05541	GEARBOX	1.00
20-535-05640	VIB. ISOLATOR	3.00
20-535-05699	O RING	3.00
20-535-05719	OIL SEAL-SWING GEARBOX	1.00
20-535-05806	ORING SWING GEARBOX	2.00
20-535-05807	ORING SWING GEARBOX	2.00
20-535-05891	SWING GEARBOX R810 31.7:1 16	1.00
20-535-05892	SWING GEARBOX R810 40.6:1 16	1.00
20-535-05998	RAD SPRING LATCH ASSY. LH	1.00
20-535-06095	2"X2-1/4" MOLDED HOSE	1.00
20-535-06110-06	RADIATOR 495 & 595	1.00
20-535-06111	OIL COOLER	1.00
20-535-06667	HEATER SHUT OFF VALVE	2.00
20-536-00066	KNOB ARMREST ADJUSTING	1.00
20-536-00077	SEAT BASE	1.00
20-536-00087	ARM REST SPRING MTG CLIP	4.00
20-536-00099	SEAT BOTTOM	1.00
20-536-00170	WINDOW RUBBER	10.00
20-536-00204	ROOF VENT	1.00
20-536-00212	HANDLE CAB DOOR OUTSIDE	1.00
20-536-00213	HANDLE INSIDE CAB DOOR	1.00
20-536-00215	SPACER CAB	1.00
20-536-00218	HANDLE ASSY 34X51 OUTSIDE C	1.00
20-536-00287	INSIDE HANDLE 37 X 55	2.00
20-536-00289	USE 536-00322	2.00
20-536-00290	USE 536-00315	2.00
20-536-00291	LATCH FRONT GUARD	1.00
20-536-00299	DOOR ROLLER	2.00
20-536-00300	HANDLE	1.00
20-536-00301	WINDOW GRIP	1.00
20-536-00304	FLEXABLE STEEL CORE SEAL	10.00
20-536-00313	DOOR LATCH	1.00
20-536-00315	DOOR ROLLER LOWER CUSTOM	5.00
20-536-00322	DOOR ROLLER UPPER DOUBLE	2.00
20-536-00326	STRIKER	3.00
20-536-00330	STRIKER 37X55 CAB DOOR FRO	1.00
20-536-00331	STRIKER 37X55 CAB DOOR REA	1.00
20-536-00332	WIPER ARM	1.00
20-536-00333	20" WIPER BLADE/REFILL	2.00
20-536-00337	SEAT DASH CONSOLE 225	1.00
20-536-00343	SEAT OPERATOR W/JS MTG	1.00
20-536-00602	MICRO SWITCH	4.00
20-536-00628	TENSION SPRING	1.00
20-536-00629	TENSION SPRING	2.00
20-536-00632	BUSHING	4.00
20-536-00633	SHOCK ABSORBER	2.00
20-536-00634	TENSION SPRING	2.00
20-536-00636	SLIDING PLUG	2.00
20-536-00637	THURST WASHER KIT	1.00
20-536-00687	AM/FM ANTENNA	1.00
20-536-00697	KIT-LEVER BRACKET	1.00
20-536-00759	SEAT DASH	1.00
20-536-00769	DOOR SLIDE HOLDER	1.00
20-536-00793	HINGE	3.00
20-539-00006	BEARING	2.00
20-539-00012	CLUTCH ASM	1.00
20-539-00014	LOCKWASHER	1.00
20-539-00507	FUEL CAP	6.00
20-539-00523	CAP ASSY.	2.00
20-539-00524	STRAINER-8" RESERVOIR FILLE	1.00
20-539-00535	SAWHEAD RELIEF FITTING	2.00
20-539-00539	USE 539-00535	1.00
20-539-00542	BREATHER VENT	1.00
20-539-00543	FILTER/685	4.00
20-539-00551	KNOB CONTROL ROUND	6.00
20-539-00552	KNOB CONTROL TAPPED	1.00
20-539-00617	ORANGE SPRAY PAINT	2.00
20-539-00619	GAUGE SIGHT	1.00
20-539-00620	BEIGE SPRAY PAINT	2.00
20-539-00646	BROWN SPRAY PAINT	11.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-539-00652	SIGHT GUAGE	1.00
20-539-00658	WHITE SPRAY PAINT	4.00
20-539-00699	PAINT WHITE CAB GALLON	1.00
20-539-00863	PAINT NEW CAB TAN	1.00
20-539-00960	SIGHT GAGE	1.00
20-539-01081	3.5 CHARCOAL GRAY SPRAY	3.00
20-539-01082	LULL ORANGE SPRAY	6.00
20-541-00015	541-00714 & 541-00715 MAKE UP	5.00
20-541-00514	BUSHING 2-1/2"	9.00
20-541-00515	SELF-ALIGN BUSHING 2"	6.00
20-541-00563	BALL BUSHING 3" I.D.	3.00
20-541-00567	BUSHING BALL 1-1/2"	5.00
20-541-00575	PILOT BEARING	2.00
20-541-00576	BRG	1.00
20-541-00585	BUSHING 1.5 I.D 1.75 O.D. X 2"	4.00
20-541-00593	BEARING	5.00
20-541-00596	SELF ALIGN BRG 4"	4.00
20-541-00600	WASHER THRUST OILITE 2 X 4	7.00
20-541-00601	BRG FLANGED 1" OD	3.00
20-541-00603	SELF ALIGNING BUSHING	3.00
20-541-00612	SPERICAL PLAIN CONTACT	1.00
20-541-00613	BRG-1-3/4 SPHERICAL PLN	2.00
20-541-00621	BALL BSG 1 1/4 SELF ALIGN	2.00
20-541-00683	BUSHING	3.00
20-541-00688	BUSHING 2-1/2 X 2 X 2-1/2	4.00
20-541-00722	CONE 497	3.00
20-541-00723	CUP 492A	3.00
20-541-00754	BEARING	1.00
20-541-00755	CUP	1.00
20-541-00756	BEARING	1.00
20-541-00757	CUP	1.00
20-542-00020	BUSHING 1.5 I.D 1.75 O.D. X 2"	2.00
20-542-00025	BUSHING	4.00
20-542-00032	BROZE BUSHING 2 X 2 1/4 X 2 1/2	8.00
20-542-00043	BUSHING PLAIN BRONZE	5.00
20-542-00047	BUSHING 2.88 X 2.50 X 1.63	4.00
20-542-00050	BSG	4.00
20-542-00102	BUSH-BRZ	1.00
20-542-00127	BRZ BUSHING	3.00
20-542-00128	BRONZE BUSHING 2"	3.00
20-542-00205	BUSHING STEEL 1" X 1.5"	6.00
20-542-00330	BUSHING 2 X 2 3/8 X 2.25"	3.00
20-542-00411	SNAP LOCK	5.00
20-542-00420	SNAP RING	4.00
20-542-00538	RING RETAINING 2 3/8"	4.00
20-542-00539	SNAP RING	2.00
20-542-00545	SNAP RING	4.00
20-542-00550	SNAP RING	7.00
20-542-00559	SNAP RING	4.00
20-542-00563	RING RETAINING	4.00
20-543-00034	CABLE BRAKE	1.00
20-543-00136	SNAP RING	3.00
20-543-00148	SEAL BRAKE ATP1	2.00
20-543-00157	SEAL BRAKE C/R13974	2.00
20-543-00182	BRAKE PAD	2.00
20-543-00301	PLATE	1.00
20-543-00302	C FLANGE	2.00
20-543-00311	SPLINED ADAPTOR	1.00
20-543-00335	ASSY-SHAFT	1.00
20-543-00443	RETAINING RING	1.00
20-543-00444	SPLINED ADAPTER - BRAKE	2.00
20-543-00458	SEAL KIT MITCO	1.00
20-544-00300	SEAL GRAPPLE	3.00
20-544-00306	SEAL 2 X 2.75 X 3/16	6.00
20-544-00309	SEAL KOEHRING HEAD BOTTO	1.00
20-545-00060	SPIDER 90132	2.00
20-545-00073	DRIVE SHAFT	1.00
20-545-00087	PINION SEAL	2.00
20-545-00096	YOKE END	1.00
20-547-00106	SPRING	5.00
20-548-00050	WIPER CONNECTOR	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-548-00051	LEVER WIPER	1.00
20-548-00214	SWT.	1.00
20-548-00231	SWITCH-AUX START SOL RED	2.00
20-548-00248	TOGGLE SWITCH	2.00
20-548-00276	BUZZER ALARM	1.00
20-548-00384	LIGHT REAR 12V HALOGEN	2.00
20-548-00923	WIPER KIT	2.00
20-548-00925	WIPER	2.00
20-548-00991	PRESSURE SWITCH 1/4NPT	2.00
20-548-00996	DEFROSTER FAN BLADE	1.00
20-548-01098	SW OIL PRESS 10 NC	1.00
20-548-01125	CONN 6-PRONG MALE	1.00
20-548-01129	USE 548-01923	3.00
20-548-01176	WIRE CALIBRATED	2.00
20-548-01182	WIPER MOTOR BRACKET	1.00
20-548-01360	SWITCH	3.00
20-548-01387	12V IND LIGHT	1.00
20-548-01394	GAGE HYD OIL TEMP	1.00
20-548-01395	SENDING UNIT HYD OIL TEMP	1.00
20-548-01424	SW PRESS 15LB NO-NC	1.00
20-548-01449	CONN. SUNSTRD VALVE	3.00
20-548-01456	SWITCH12 V CONTIN DUTY	2.00
20-548-01503	SOLENOID COIL	5.00
20-548-01509	HARNESS WIRE J STICK	2.00
20-548-01534	SW TEMP/LEVEL 200	2.00
20-548-01537	TOGGLE SWITCH GAURD	1.00
20-548-01544	TACHOMETER	3.00
20-548-01545	TACH SENDING UNIT	2.00
20-548-01557	SOLENOID	2.00
20-548-01571	COIL	2.00
20-548-01645	DIFF. LOCK SWT./775	1.00
20-548-01661	HEATER CORE	1.00
20-548-01662	A/C MOTOR-160A,AFTER 1989	1.00
20-548-01689	ROTARY ON OFF SWITCH	3.00
20-548-01755	TACH/HR MTR ELE PROGRMBL	3.00
20-548-01766	A/C MOTOR	2.00
20-548-01784	OBSOLETE	3.00
20-548-01798	SWITCH 3 SPEED HEATER/A/C	10.00
20-548-01799	HEATER A/C SWITCH KNOB	5.00
20-548-01801	SOL COIL WTRMAN SRV 14 12V	2.00
20-548-01826	AIR DUCT VENT	5.00
20-548-01828	VALVE WATER SHUT OFF	1.00
20-548-01829	WATER SHUTOFF CABLE	1.00
20-548-01855	CONDENSER ASSY	1.00
20-548-01858	J STICK 4 CON WIRE	2.00
20-548-01871	THERMOSTAT A/C 71R3200	1.00
20-548-01872	RECEIVER/DRYER	2.00
20-548-01886	A/C HOSE RCVRDRIER # 6	1.00
20-548-01887	FILTER A/C PED MT	3.00
20-548-01891	BLOWER WHEEL PED HTR-A/C	2.00
20-548-01892	HEATER COIL	2.00
20-548-01896	EXPANSION VALVE	-1.00
20-548-01897	EVAP. CORE	3.00
20-548-01909	SW ROCKER MOM ON OFF	3.00
20-548-01910	SW ROCKER MAINT ON/OFF	3.00
20-548-01917	WASHER TANK	1.00
20-548-01923	A/C RELAY	5.00
20-548-01924	DIODE CONDSR	2.00
20-548-01931	WIPER DRIVE ARM	1.00
20-548-01933	TEMP GAUGE 280 DEGREE	1.00
20-548-01985	A/C COMP FB775B R134A	2.00
20-548-01989	DEFROST RESISTOR SWITCH	1.00
20-548-02030	FAN AND BLOWER ASM.	1.00
20-548-02034	COIL ASSY	1.00
20-548-02035	A/C FILTER	3.00
20-548-02036	THERMOSTAT A/C 548-02002	2.00
20-548-02038	12V HEATER/AC MOTOR	1.00
20-548-02039	BLADE FAN HEATER AC	2.00
20-548-02058	WIPER ARM SHAFT	1.00
20-548-02059	WIPER ARM SUPPORT	1.00
20-548-02060	ARM WITH REFILL-18"	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-548-02065	EVAP COIL ASS 548-01976	3.00
20-548-02070	FAN BLADE HTR /AC 548-01976	3.00
20-548-02071	BLOWER ASSY	1.00
20-548-02084	A/C COMPRESSOR	4.00
20-548-02110	AM/FM ANTENNA	1.00
20-548-02125	SOLENOID	2.00
20-548-02158	A/C HOSE ASS. # 8 COIL HOUSIN	1.00
20-548-02184	LIGHT - CAB	2.00
20-548-02185	BINARY SWITCH FB 775B A/C	1.00
20-548-02186	FAN ASSY	1.00
20-548-02198	RESISTOR BLOCK	1.00
20-548-02200	BRKT A/C COMP FB YORK	1.00
20-548-02232	RELAY LATCHING	2.00
20-548-02275	CONNECTOR KIT	4.00
20-548-02280	FILTER	3.00
20-548-02281	MOTOR	2.00
20-548-02283	SOLENOID	1.00
20-548-02318	TEMP CONTROLLER	1.00
20-548-02319	ELECT. ACTUATED WATER VAL	1.00
20-548-02320	SOLENOID	-2.00
20-548-02339	HEATER MOTOR	1.00
20-548-02350	ROCKER SWT.	3.00
20-548-02353	CONN DEUTCH PIN # 20	25.00
20-548-02401	SW BLOWER - CONTROL UNIT	3.00
20-548-02408	CONN PACKARD SEC LOCK 8 PI	2.00
20-548-02417	EVAPORATOR	1.00
20-548-02430	SAW SWITCH	1.00
20-548-02446	DIFF. LOCK SWT./775	1.00
20-548-02454	C/B PANEL MT.	1.00
20-548-02465	TEMP/LEVEL	1.00
20-548-02468	a/c filter 685 use R78-5320	1.00
20-548-02475	ON/OFF SWITCH	2.00
20-548-02479	HTR AIR COND BLOWER	1.00
20-548-02534	BOOM WELDMENT FOR LIGHT	4.00
20-548-02577	SCREW 8X3/4	12.00
20-548-02591	TOP INSTRUMENT PANEL	1.00
20-548-02613	ELECTRICAL BOX LATCH	2.00
20-548-02614	TEMP CONTROL	3.00
20-548-02649	SERVO SHUTOFF SWT.	2.00
20-548-02700	RELAY 12 VOLT	3.00
20-548-02829	EVAPORATOR COIL	2.00
20-548-02964	VALEO ROCKER ON OFF	1.00
20-548-03014	EXPANSION VALVE	3.00
20-548-03016	TOUCH DISPLAY A/C	1.00
20-548-03039	A/C / HEAT SENSOR	1.00
20-548-03079	EXTERIOR LIGHT	2.00
20-548-03085	WINDSHIELD GLASS	1.00
20-548-03120	WIPER SWITCH	2.00
20-548-03129	LEFT REAR STAB SWT.	1.00
20-548-03130	RIGHT REAR STAB SWT.	1.00
20-548-03131	ALL STAB. SWT.	1.00
20-548-03132	LEFT FRONT STAB. SWT.	1.00
20-548-03133	RIGHT FRONT STAB. SWT.	1.00
20-548-03231	HARNESS BODY LOCK	2.00
20-548-03232	HARNESS BODY TERMINALS	12.00
20-548-03334	ELECTRIC ACTUATED WATER V	1.00
20-548-03571	USE 953-00901	1.00
20-548-03572	SOLENOID	1.00
20-549-00131	USE 548-00232	2.00
20-549-00137		5.00
20-549-00138	BREAKER 30 AMP	2.00
20-549-00139	PUSH BUTTON SWITCH	1.00
20-549-00145	IGN SWITCH W/O START	1.00
20-549-00148	SWITCH	17.00
20-549-00149	IGN. SW. w\ START POS.	2.00
20-549-00152	SENDING UNIT	2.00
20-549-00153	WATER TEMP. GAUGE	4.00
20-549-00154	WATER TEMP SEND. UNIT	2.00
20-549-00158	VOLT GAURD GAUGE	1.00
20-549-00160	OIL PRESSURE GAUGE	1.00
20-549-00169	DAMPENER	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-549-00171	HOUR METER	1.00
20-549-00177	USE 548-01534	1.00
20-549-00328	SOCKET	1.00
20-550-00309	SEAL ASSEMBLY CRX COLLECT	10.00
20-550-00401	WASHER SEAL	5.00
20-550-00405	SEAL WASHER 12X13 MM	5.00
20-550-00407	SEAL WASHER	3.00
20-550-00409	SEAL WASHER	2.00
20-550-00410	ROTOBEC SEAL	3.00
20-550-00411	WASHER	16.00
20-550-00412	ROTOBEC SEAL	8.00
20-551-00065	USE 558-00253	1.00
20-551-00080	V42 (SERVO) NO PORTS OR ANTI	1.00
20-551-00206	SPRING	4.00
20-551-00207	SPRING	4.00
20-551-00428	COVER	1.00
20-551-00493	VALVE SECTION	1.00
20-551-00537	OUTLET COVER	1.00
20-552-00005	CHECK PLUG KIT	1.00
20-552-00008	LINKAGE KIT	5.00
20-552-00013	SEAL KIT	10.00
20-552-00014	SEAL & SNAP RING KIT	2.00
20-552-00017	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00029	SEAL RETAINER	3.00
20-552-00140	SEAL KIT	6.00
20-552-00144	REBUILD KIT FOR 563-00002	13.00
20-552-00150	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00158	SEAL KIT	17.00
20-552-00159	BONNETT ASSEMBLY	4.00
20-552-00171	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00178	SERVO CAP KIT V42 BOTH ENDS	2.00
20-552-00201	SPRING=V42 OUTER	5.00
20-552-00202	SPRING=V42 INNER	6.00
20-552-00206	FITTING	1.00
20-552-00211	D-RING 1XT5	6.00
20-552-00212	D RING 1-1/4 XT5	35.00
20-552-00246	O-RING COVER & BOWL	6.00
20-552-00249	O RING	1.00
20-552-00250	HEAD	1.00
20-552-00251	GROMMET ELEMENT END CAP	2.00
20-552-00252	GROMMET	1.00
20-552-00259	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00263	O RING	8.00
20-552-00264	BSG-CONTROL SHAFT	1.00
20-552-00277	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00282	SHAFT SEAL KIT FOR 36	2.00
20-552-00301	GASKET-CONTROLLER	1.00
20-552-00310	GASKET	1.00
20-552-00312	INSTALL KIT PILOT CONTROLL	2.00
20-552-00313	LEVER	1.00
20-552-00317	SPRING COOLING SHUTTLE V11-	2.00
20-552-00334	FLANGE SEAL GROVER 11-12	6.00
20-552-00335	USE 565-01620	6.00
20-552-00336	FLANGE SEAL GROVER STYLE 1	6.00
20-552-00338	FLANGE SEAL -GROVER	6.00
20-552-00344	21 GPM CARTRIDGE KIT	1.00
20-552-00354	OLD STYLE REXROTH CHARGE	1.00
20-552-00357	RETAINER SEAL	5.00
20-552-00358	SEAL SPOOL	8.00
20-552-00414	USE 552-00642	14.00
20-552-00415	.	3.00
20-552-00416	SEAL KIT SHUTTLE	3.00
20-552-00418	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00420	PACKING KIT	2.00
20-552-00425	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00426	KIT SEAL,OUTRIGGER 275	1.00
20-552-00429	SEAL KIT SECTION	19.00
20-552-00430	SEAL KIT SECTION	10.00
20-552-00443	TUBE ASSY	2.00
20-552-00444	NUT WATERMAN	3.00
20-552-00449	O RING	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-552-00453	SEAL KIT MDT-46 PUMP	2.00
20-552-00461	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00470	O RING	1.00
20-552-00473	SHAFT SEAL	1.00
20-552-00476	SEAL KIT FOR 6" X 17 X 3/8 WAL	4.00
20-552-00479	O-RING KIT	1.00
20-552-00492	SEAL KIT	5.00
20-552-00499	SEAL KIT BUNCHING CYLINDER	2.00
20-552-00508	VALVE CAP	1.00
20-552-00573	KIT RELIEF 557-01008	2.00
20-552-00587	SWIVEL SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00616	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00617	PACKING KIT	11.00
20-552-00641	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00642	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-00650	BONNET	3.00
20-552-00655	MAIN RELIEF SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00656	PORT RELIEF SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00659	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00660	PACK KIT 160B JIB BOOM	1.00
20-552-00661	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00668	PACKING KIT	2.00
20-552-00669	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00670	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00672	SPOOL KIT	18.00
20-552-00679	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00684	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00688	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-00689	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00693	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00697	O-RING KIT	12.00
20-552-00698	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00705	TURN MOTOR SEAL	1.00
20-552-00706	SEAL KIT	18.00
20-552-00711	PILOT PISTON	1.00
20-552-00712	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-00736	PACKING KIT	2.00
20-552-00738	SEAL KIT BARKO GRAPPLE	1.00
20-552-00739		1.00
20-552-00748	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00778	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00790	SEAL KIT-ROTOR W/O GRS SEAL	1.00
20-552-00796	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-00805	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00806	ANTI-CAV. SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-00807	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00808	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00810	SEAL KIT	10.00
20-552-00812	4 " SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-00818	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00820	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00821	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00822	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00823	SHUTTLE VALVE SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-00824	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-00864	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-01000	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-01428	SEAL	1.00
20-552-01431	O-RING	1.00
20-552-01432	ORING	1.00
20-552-01440	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-01442	SEAL-KIT CONTROL	1.00
20-552-01443	SEAL KIT-REGULATOR	1.00
20-552-01444	SECTION SEAL KIT L90	9.00
20-552-01446	O/RING KIT	7.00
20-552-01447	SEAL KIT	9.00
20-552-01448	SEAL KIT	9.00
20-552-01449	O-RING KIT	13.00
20-552-01453	SEAL KIT	10.00
20-552-01454	SEAL KIT	6.00
20-552-01459	SEAL KITSEALS ONLY	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-552-01464	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-552-01466	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-01469	SEAL KIT CHECK VALVE	3.00
20-552-01482	SEAL KIT-V3OZ PUMP	1.00
20-552-01483	ROD SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-01485	TILT SEAL KIT	1.00
20-552-01492	SAW MOTOR SEAL KIT V12	1.00
20-552-01501	SEAL KIT (SWIVEL 566-01127)	2.00
20-552-01506	B PORT CAP KIT G2 L90 SECTIO	6.00
20-552-01510	SEAL SHAFT	1.00
20-552-01528	LOAD LOCK SEAL KIT	4.00
20-552-01549	4" SEAL KIT	2.00
20-552-01597	SEAL KIT PILOT END	6.00
20-552-01600	K170 END CAP SEAL KIT	11.00
20-553-00096	COOLER	1.00
20-553-00769	GASKET	2.00
20-553-00790	SHAFT SEAL	1.00
20-553-00801	O RING AE CONTROL	7.00
20-553-00802	O RING AE CONTROL	7.00
20-553-00825	USE 552-00470	6.00
20-553-00844	SPRING	1.00
20-553-00870	BACK-UP RING	7.00
20-553-00989	O-RING	4.00
20-553-00999	PUMP KIT	1.00
20-553-01028	USE 553-01170	2.00
20-553-01035	SHAFT SEAL	2.00
20-553-01045	R-RING	4.00
20-553-01052	O/RING	2.00
20-553-01054	NUT SEAL METRIC	4.00
20-553-01063	USE 565-01214	9.00
20-553-01066	ADJUSTING NUT	4.00
20-553-01072	SHAFT SEAL	1.00
20-553-01118	SEAL SHAFT	1.00
20-553-01125	O-RING	3.00
20-553-01136	ORING	3.00
20-553-01152	USE 565-00781	1.00
20-553-01157	USE 553-01072	2.00
20-553-01167		1.00
20-553-01169	PIPE KIT	1.00
20-553-01179	O RING	1.00
20-553-01180	O RING	2.00
20-553-01187	O RING	3.00
20-553-01196	O-RING	2.00
20-553-01200	SPRING TENSION	1.00
20-553-01215	ADJUSTING BOLT	4.00
20-553-01429	SHAFT SEAL RING	2.00
20-553-01483	BACKUP RING TEFLON RING # 1	4.00
20-553-02038X	USED	1.00
20-553-02085	ROTARY MANIFOLD	1.00
20-553-02086	TORQUE ARM	1.00
20-553-02103	SCREW	7.00
20-553-02115	SEAL KIT (553-02085)	1.00
20-553-02123	7" 10 PORT COLLECTOR	1.00
20-553-02125	COLL. ASSY. 5.75" 4 PORT LORE	1.00
20-554-00020	ORBITOL STEERING COLUMN	1.00
20-554-00081	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-555-00403	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-556-00600	KIT SEAL COLL	1.00
20-556-00608	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-556-00657	SEAL/PUMP	2.00
20-556-00658	USE 552-00695	1.00
20-556-00661	SEAL KIT	10.00
20-556-00665	USE 556-00666 & 00667	2.00
20-556-00671	SEAL KIT	1.00
20-556-00672	RELIEF	1.00
20-556-00673	SECTION SEALS V42	7.00
20-556-00711	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-556-00719	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-556-00721	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-556-00732	SEAL KIT STEERING VALVE	2.00
20-556-00737	SEAL KIT	3.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-556-00739	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-556-00747	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-556-00749	SEAL KIT	10.00
20-556-00953	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-556-00954	PACKING KIT/OUTRIGGER-295	5.00
20-556-01036	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-556-01038	SWING PEDAL SWING KIT	1.00
20-556-01041	USE WITH 562-00966	3.00
20-556-01042	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-556-01043	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-556-01052	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-556-01053	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-557-00016	PORT RELIEF D50 2200/3800 PSI	1.00
20-557-00024	1000 PORT RELIEF V42	3.00
20-557-00026	2000 RELIEF/V42	2.00
20-557-00027	VALVE PORT REL.	3.00
20-557-00028	3000 PORT RELIEF V42	3.00
20-557-00029	3500 PORT RELIEF V42	1.00
20-557-00039	PORT RELIEF	1.00
20-557-00041	MAIN RELIEF 2000-20	1.00
20-557-00042	MAIN RELIEF 2250-20	2.00
20-557-00043	MAIN RELIEF 2500-20	1.00
20-557-00057	VALVE PUMP CHARGE RELIEF	2.00
20-557-00058	MAIN RELIEF 3500 V40 20GPM	1.00
20-557-00084	VALVE	1.00
20-557-00087	RELIEF VALVE	1.00
20-557-00089	CATRIDGE FOR 563-00321	2.00
20-557-00091	MAIN RELIEF	2.00
20-557-00094	PORT RELIEF/1000 PSI	2.00
20-557-00095	3000 PSI PORT RELIEF A35	5.00
20-557-00096	3500 PSI PORT RELIEF	1.00
20-557-00129	12DS M SPOOL	2.00
20-557-00201	JOYSTICK RUBBER COVER	4.00
20-557-00202	MICRO SWITCH	4.00
20-557-00203	BOOT	2.00
20-557-00213	BUTTON	2.00
20-557-00214	JOYSTICK HANDLE	2.00
20-557-00229	LOCK RING	1.00
20-557-00231	NUT	6.00
20-557-00232	SCREW	2.00
20-557-00233	SCREW	4.00
20-557-00234	BOLT	2.00
20-557-00237	SWV./PLATE KIT-JOY STICK	2.00
20-557-00240	KIT DETENT	1.00
20-557-00242	PUSH PIN	4.00
20-557-00249	KIT-BEARING PLATE	1.00
20-557-00261	NUT	5.00
20-557-00337	SPRING	7.00
20-557-00351	SPRING	2.00
20-557-00501	O RING STACKING	6.00
20-557-00607	GASKET	2.00
20-557-00614	SUB ASSY GUIDE & PUSH PIN	1.00
20-557-00616	LEFT PEDAL	1.00
20-557-00630	CMX 100 VALVE SECTION	1.00
20-557-00637	SET SCREW HRC2	2.00
20-557-00645	PIN	2.00
20-557-00649	CATRIDGE PILOT PRES CMX	1.00
20-557-00654	GASKET	14.00
20-557-01000	3000 PSI MAIN RELIEF A35	2.00
20-557-01008	VALVE RELIEF VENTABLE	3.00
20-557-01019	RELIEF VALVE	3.00
20-557-01020	SHUTTLE VALVE	1.00
20-557-01021	2000 PSI PORT RELIEF V40	4.00
20-557-01022	V40 PORT RELIEF3500PSI	2.00
20-557-01029	MAIN RELEIF A20 2200PSI	1.00
20-557-01033	PORT RELIEF	1.00
20-557-01034	VALVE	1.00
20-557-01036	USE 557-01569	1.00
20-557-01037	SERVO RELIEF	1.00
20-557-01039	RELIEF CART.	1.00
20-557-01043	PILOT RELIEF	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-557-01044	VALVE PILOT RELIEF	2.00
20-557-01058	RELIEF/885	1.00
20-557-01505	SEAL KIT MAIN RELIEF A20	2.00
20-557-01523	MICROSWITCH	4.00
20-557-01524	PUSH BUTTON/225	6.00
20-557-01526	JOYSTICK KIT	1.00
20-557-01529	PORT RELIEF	1.00
20-557-01531	MAIN RELIEF-4300 PSI	1.00
20-557-01537	SCREW-FOOT PED	2.00
20-557-01546	PORT RELIEF	1.00
20-557-01547	SPRING COMPENSATOR	1.00
20-557-01551	VALVE PRESS	1.00
20-557-01562	PUSH PIN-JOYSTICK XLT STICK	8.00
20-557-01569	SOLENOID COIL	3.00
20-557-01588	CARTRIDGE	1.00
20-557-01594	3 BUTTON SURE GRIP HANDLE	2.00
20-557-01597	14MM JAM NUT	8.00
20-557-01635	P3 145 SERIES 12 PUMP KIT	1.00
20-557-01644	2 BUTTON FACE PLATE ASSY	2.00
20-557-01652	FLEX BUTTON REPAIR KIT	2.00
20-558-00162	CENTERING SPRING	38.00
20-558-00257	LEFT COVER	2.00
20-558-00260	MALE CLEVIS	1.00
20-558-00262	MID INLET BODY	2.00
20-558-00292	SEAL CAP	4.00
20-558-00306	O RING	3.00
20-558-00353	VALVE SECT. MAN W/O PORT R	1.00
20-558-00376	VALVE SECTION	1.00
20-558-00392	RETAINER/SPRING	3.00
20-558-00401	O RING	10.00
20-558-00403	O RING	10.00
20-558-00411	BONNET	3.00
20-558-00435	KIT-SERVO CAP A20	4.00
20-558-00439	SEAL KIT	15.00
20-558-00440	A20 SERVO SECT SEAL KIT	15.00
20-558-00441	SEAL KIT SPOOL-A20 VALVE	6.00
20-558-00443	A20 SECTION SEAL KIT	27.00
20-558-00448	SPRING RETURN	1.00
20-558-00451	VALVE SECT.	1.00
20-558-00492	VALVE SECTION	3.00
20-558-00493	VALVE SECTION	2.00
20-558-00534	ANTI CAV VALVE V 42	10.00
20-558-00728	CAN USE 558-01197	1.00
20-558-00956	3 SPOOL V42 CONTROL VALVE	1.00
20-558-01197	1 SPOOL WATERMAN VALVE	2.00
20-558-01574	K170 VALVE SECTION	1.00
20-558-01578	FEED REDUCER K170 VALVE BA	1.00
20-558-01580	COMPENSATOR	1.00
20-558-01582	PILOT END CAP KIT (K170)	2.00
20-558-01584	PILOT RELIEF PRESSURE REDUC	1.00
20-558-01586	COUNTER BALANCE K170	1.00
20-558-01587	CARTRIDGE	2.00
20-558-01600	CAP KIT L90 VALVE SECT A POR	2.00
20-558-01601	CAP KIT L90 VALVE SECT B POR	1.00
20-558-01602	PLUG-L90	2.00
20-558-01605	BRACKET KIT VALVE BANK	2.00
20-558-01641	END CAP KIT L90	1.00
20-558-01676	COMPENSATOR-GREEN	2.00
20-558-01694	VALVE	1.00
20-558-01732	COMPENSATOR KIT	4.00
20-558-01778	SEAL KIT L90	8.00
20-559-00001	CENTER POST	1.00
20-559-00004	SPRING	1.00
20-559-00022	CAST HEAD	2.00
20-559-00098	BOWL O RING FOR SERVO FILTE	3.00
20-559-00148	SHAFT	1.00
20-559-00152	CAP	1.00
20-559-00162	RING	1.00
20-559-00172	SNAP RING	2.00
20-559-00173	BEARING	1.00
20-559-00177	SHAFT SEAL	2.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-559-00181	RING	2.00
20-559-00326	SERVO PUMP	1.00
20-559-00471	CONTROL LOAD & COMPENSAT	1.00
20-559-00588	WASHER	8.00
20-559-00590	O RING	2.00
20-559-00596	ADP.	4.00
20-559-00708	USE 565-00521	2.00
20-560-00047	MOTOR MFE19 NO CROSS OVER	1.00
20-560-00076	MOTOR-HYD	1.00
20-560-00081W	MOTOR	1.00
20-560-00164	BOLTS	10.00
20-560-00366	DRIVE	2.00
20-560-00367	BEARING RACE	1.00
20-560-00368	THRUST BEARING	1.00
20-560-00369	BEARING RACE	1.00
20-560-00377	SCREW	12.00
20-560-00385	PUMP DRIVE	1.00
20-560-00386	STUD BOLT	4.00
20-560-00475	OUTPUT SPLINED SHAFT	1.00
20-560-00478	THRUST BRG	1.00
20-560-00481	FRONT RETAINER	1.00
20-560-00484	BACK UP WASHER	1.00
20-560-00550	PUMP 30LH SINGLE	1.00
20-560-00758	BEARING	2.00
20-560-00830	TA 19 SWING PUMP LH ROT	2.00
20-560-00891	SERVO PUMP 9 SPLINE	1.00
20-560-00891X	USED SERVO PUMP 9 SPLINE	1.00
20-560-00893-06	MTD 46LH THRU SHAFT SWING	1.00
20-560-00957	PUMP USE 560-01015	1.00
20-560-01272	CHARGE PUMP NEWSTYLE REX	2.00
20-560-02023	HYD TURN MOTOR	1.00
20-560-02509	CRX GRAPPLE SEAL KIT	1.00
20-560-02513	SHAFT	1.00
20-560-02614-06	REBUILT REXROTH PUMP	1.00
20-561-00379	CYLINDER	1.00
20-561-00418	NUT	3.00
20-561-00462	USE 862-00021	1.00
20-561-00468	CYL. ROD STABILIZER	1.00
20-561-00923	LOAD LOCK/GRAPPLE	1.00
20-561-00924	GUARD	2.00
20-561-00955	HEAD 6"	2.00
20-561-00969	HAIDER SEITZ GLAND MAIN	1.00
20-562-00050	GRAPPLE CYC. ROD	1.00
20-562-00220	PISTON 275 S OUTRIGGER	2.00
20-562-00236	PISTON	1.00
20-562-00420X	USED GLAND	1.00
20-562-00542		1.00
20-562-00914	GLAND CAP	1.00
20-562-00962	GLAND 6' DIA X 3.5 ROD	1.00
20-562-00965	PISTON	1.00
20-562-00966	HEAD	1.00
20-562-00974	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-562-00975	GLAND	1.00
20-562-00976	7" GLAND X 4" ROD	1.00
20-563-00079	VALVE CUSHION	2.00
20-563-00124	VALVE GRAPPLE CUSHION	1.00
20-563-00157	VALVE	2.00
20-563-00165	VALVE RELIEF	1.00
20-563-00174	CHECK VALVE	3.00
20-563-00175	HIGH PRESSURE RELIEF	3.00
20-563-00176	LOW PRESSURE RELIEF	1.00
20-563-00217	CUSHION VALVE	1.00
20-563-00223	HI PRES RELIEF VALVE	1.00
20-563-00224	VALVE	5.00
20-563-00225	VALVE	3.00
20-563-00256	VALVE SOLENOID	2.00
20-563-00260	JOYSTICK SERVO VALVE	1.00
20-563-00263	VALVE SERVO CONTROL	1.00
20-563-00291	CROSSOVER RELIEF VALVE SPE	1.00
20-563-00315	CARTRIDGE COUNTERBALANCE	2.00
20-563-00362	CUSHION	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-563-00367		1.00
20-563-00368	LOAD LOCK/225	1.00
20-563-00374	RELIEF/VALVE PILOT	2.00
20-563-00450	O RING (FOR 563-00989)	1.00
20-563-00611	CUSHION VALVE FV3714	1.00
20-563-00623	O-RING	5.00
20-563-00659	ADJ CROSSOVER RELIEF	2.00
20-563-00920	VALVE SHUT OFF	1.00
20-563-00951	SWING PEDAL VALVE	1.00
20-563-00964	LOAD LOCK VALVE	2.00
20-563-01004	JOYSTICK LH	1.00
20-563-01005	JOYSTICK RH	1.00
20-564-00903	NO LONGER AVAIL./PER BARKO	1.00
20-564-00906	GEARBOX LUBE RES.	1.00
20-565-00015	STRAINER SUCTION 1 W/BYPAS	2.00
20-565-00017	STRAINER SUCTION 1-1/2	1.00
20-565-00075	FILTER	1.00
20-565-00076	SERVO FILTER	1.00
20-565-00115	BOWL FILTER 15P	1.00
20-565-00117	HYD FILTER	40.00
20-565-00134	USE P551551	3.00
20-565-00136	O RING SERVO FILTER HOUSING	1.00
20-565-00142	FILTER HEAD	1.00
20-565-00146	VISUAL INDICATOR FILTER	2.00
20-565-00150		1.00
20-565-00225	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00239	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-565-00242	SEAL KIT COLL 7" 9OR 10 PORT	4.00
20-565-00243	KIT SEAL COLL 3-1/2-2 PORT	1.00
20-565-00310	O RING	3.00
20-565-00333	O RING	6.00
20-565-00338	O RING CRX COLLECTOR	2.00
20-565-00350	O RING	9.00
20-565-00387	O/RING	12.00
20-565-00405	O RING USE 711510-1	1.00
20-565-00409	O RING	2.00
20-565-00414	ORING	6.00
20-565-00418	O RING 56FL	2.00
20-565-00427	O RING	2.00
20-565-00429	ORING	3.00
20-565-00433	ORING	10.00
20-565-00435	O RING	2.00
20-565-00475	SERVICE KIT	1.00
20-565-00477	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-565-00478	LOWER SEAL KIT	4.00
20-565-00511	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00523	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00524	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-565-00533	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00537	SEAL KIT	3.00
20-565-00542	SEAL KIT =TA15	1.00
20-565-00543	KIT USE 566-00633	1.00
20-565-00545	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00554	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00574	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00575	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00576	SEAL KIT	4.00
20-565-00583	KIT-SEAL CYC. 7W/4 ROD	2.00
20-565-00586	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-00676	BACK UP RING	5.00
20-565-00678	BACKUP RING	2.00
20-565-00754	ORING - VITON	3.00
20-565-00770	ORING	5.00
20-565-00777	ORING	3.00
20-565-00781	O RING	2.00
20-565-00784	ORING	2.00
20-565-00786	O-RING	8.00
20-565-00790	O RING	4.00
20-565-01022	SEAL KIT	2.00
20-565-01228	FILTER IND SWITCH	2.00
20-565-01231	SERVO FILTER 40CN-1	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-565-01243	FILTER MED PRES W ELE IND	1.00
20-565-01252	FILTER	1.00
20-565-01256	SERVO FILTER	20.00
20-565-01257	FILTER	4.00
20-565-01258	INDICATOR	1.00
20-565-01260	SPRING 685 SAWHEAD	2.00
20-565-01265	UPDATE CHARGE FILTER	2.00
20-565-01293	COMPENSATOR O-RING	4.00
20-565-01620	O RING VITON 90 -16	9.00
20-566-00019	ADAPTER	4.00
20-566-00150	UNION	1.00
20-566-00939	ADAPTOR	3.00
20-566-01040	SWIVEL	2.00
20-566-01108	ADAPTER	10.00
20-566-01126	SWIVEL	2.00
20-567-00602	FLANGE SPLIT HALF 1	2.00
20-567-00607	SPLIT FLANGE 3"	2.00
20-567-00713	USE 567-00732 & 566-01106	6.00
20-567-00724	TEE	1.00
20-567-00732	ADPT REST	11.00
20-567-00742	FITTIN 20FL62-12MJ-90	1.00
20-567-00743	ADAPTOR	2.00
20-569-00608	6" T-BOLT CLAMP	5.00
20-594-00009	2-1/2 SUCTION HOSE-PER INCH	193.00
20-594-00010	3" SUCTION HOSE	199.50
20-621-00605	3/8"x12" STUD	6.00
20-621-00607	3/8"x16" STUD	4.00
20-621-00709	14MMX2X40MM STUD	11.00
20-643-00302	GASKET	2.00
20-651-00245X	USED	1.00
20-651-00249	VALVE THROTTLE	1.00
20-651-00300	ROTOBEC PLUG	2.00
20-651-00302	GASKET -SEAL HYD TANK	2.00
20-651-00437	TUBE 20MB-16MJ-9 3/8 LONG	2.00
20-651-00501	42 END SECTION	1.00
20-651-00822	3/8" FLOW CONTR	10.00
20-652-00210	ADAPTER	2.00
20-652-00211	ADAPTOR SHORT	2.00
20-652-01370	AY-TUBE 1"	1.00
20-652-01371	TUBE/MAIN BOOM LIFT/ROD EN	1.00
20-652-01416	TUBE MAIN CYC. 295	1.00
20-662-03047	HYD HOSE	1.00
20-691-00709	14MMX2X40MM STUD	6.00
20-691-00740	MOUNTING PLATE	1.00
20-761-10086	PL BEARING UPPER FRAME	3.00
20-761-10111	INSPECTION COVER	1.00
20-761-10114	GAUGE GUARD	2.00
20-761-10147	CENTER SECTION KIT	2.00
20-761-20004	PLATE	1.00
20-761-20044	BUSHING	5.00
20-761-20045	BUSHING KOERING/BARKO	3.00
20-761-20046	BUSHING KOERING/BARKO	1.00
20-761-20048	SLEEVE	3.00
20-761-20049	SEAL-GREASE	1.00
20-761-30071	BOSS 2.75X5X1.5"	2.00
20-761-30144	SPACER	3.00
20-761-30145	PLATE GUSSET	2.00
20-761-30152	SPACER	4.00
20-761-30211	SPACER - PIN 5/16	4.00
20-761-70181		12.00
20-761-80051	PIPE 3x3.5x3.5	2.00
20-762-10026	STOP	1.00
20-762-10046	WELD T PIN STEERING CYL	4.00
20-762-10134	THRUST BRG RTNR	2.00
20-762-10137	PIN AXLE CRADLE FRONT	1.00
20-762-10138	PIN	4.00
20-762-10139	USE 762-10141	1.00
20-762-10140	ACCESS COVER RING PLATE	1.00
20-762-10145	THRUST BEARING RETNR PLAT	2.00
20-762-20036	PLATE	1.00
20-762-30048	WELDT BOLT 1.5-12X16"	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-762-30079	PIN	2.00
20-762-30096	SPLINE ADAPTER FB775 SAW	1.00
20-762-30098	SPACER SEAL	1.00
20-762-30099	SHAFT SPACER	1.00
20-762-30151	WELDT CYL LINK PIN	7.00
20-762-30203	ASSY HOSE CLAMP	4.00
20-762-30217	PLATE TREE BUTT QUADCO	1.00
20-762-30231	WLDT CYL & LINK PIN	2.00
20-762-70229	WELDT UPPER RAD MT BRKT L	1.00
20-762-70230	WELDT UPPER RAD MT BRKT R	1.00
20-762-80004	SHIFT BRACKET	1.00
20-762-90014	FRONT PIVOT GUARD PLATE	2.00
20-762-90015		1.00
20-762-90016	PLATE LH GUARD	1.00
20-763-10036	PIN-REAR AXLE CRADLE	2.00
20-763-10037	PIN-FRONT AXLE CRADLE	3.00
20-763-20002	RETAINER PIVOT BSG UPPER	1.00
20-763-30023	FB SAW ARBOR NUT	1.00
20-763-30074	ARM WELDMENT	2.00
20-763-30095	WELDT -TREE SHELF- QUADCO	1.00
20-763-70066	HOODSIDE	1.00
20-763-8001	SHIFT LEVER	6.00
20-763-80020	WELDT FAN SHROUD 6BTA	1.00
20-763-90001	TUBE ASM	2.00
20-7638-001	SHIFT LEVER SPRING	6.00
20-764-20014	ASSY CENTER SECTION	1.00
20-764-30013		1.00
20-764-50010	WIRE HARNESS	1.00
20-812-00002	CYL. 3 1/2 X 10 X 2	1.00
20-831-00804	CYLINDER END	4.00
20-831-00805	RETAINER BUSHING	1.00
20-831-00806	RETAINER/ROD END	2.00
20-831-00916	PIVOT END	2.00
20-832-00002	CYL BARREL	1.00
20-832-00209	CYL BARREL/STEERILNG	1.00
20-832-00216	CYL BARREL	1.00
20-832-00222	WELDT BUTT & TUBE 6 X 47	1.00
20-832-00901	SWIVEL	1.00
20-833-00165	225 JIB ROD END	3.00
20-833-00175	LUG 3X10	2.00
20-833-00199	WLDT BARREL 6 X 51 X 5/8	1.00
20-8331-001		6.00
20-8332-001		6.00
20-842-00001	ROD	1.00
20-842-00021	CYL ROD ASSY	1.00
20-842-00142	ROD	1.00
20-842-00145	ROD	1.00
20-842-00155	ROD	2.00
20-842-00157	CYL. ROD	1.00
20-842-00959	ROD END	3.00
20-843-00929	JIB CYL. ROD	1.00
20-852-00000	PISTON 3.5"	3.00
20-852-00005	PISTON	3.00
20-852-00304	GLAND	1.00
20-852-00305	GLAND 6" W/ 3 " ROD	2.00
20-852-00306	GLAND	2.00
20-852-00307	GLAND	2.00
20-852-00308	GLAND	2.00
20-852-00810	USE 853-00801 WHEN DEPLETED	1.00
20-852-00811	GLAND CAP	1.00
20-852-00814	CAP-GLAND-6" COURSE	1.00
20-852-00821	GLAND CAP	1.00
20-853-00008	PISTON 3-1/2 BORE 1-1/2 STUB	4.00
20-853-00009	PISTON	1.00
20-853-00309	GLAND 3 X 9	2.00
20-854-00009	PISTON	2.00
20-854-00014	GLAND	1.00
20-854-00015	PISTON	1.00
20-854-00022	GLAND	2.00
20-854-00029	PISTON	1.00
20-854-00034	PISTON	1.00

GASBURG EQUIPMENT CO., INC.

Physical Inventory List

As of Jul 31, 2012

Filter Criteria includes: 1) IDs from 20-074-00058 to 20-WH-3000; 2) Stock/Assembly/Serialized. Report order is by ID. Report is printed with shortened descriptions.

Item ID	Item Description	Qty on Hand
20-854-00037	PISTON 6 X 3-3/8-1-1/2	1.00
20-854-00040	PISTON	2.00
20-862-00010	SHIELD	1.00
20-862-00011	GUARD	1.00
20-862-00021	BUSHING STROKE LIMITING	1.00
20-951-00227	KIT HTR/AC DUCTING FB-775B	1.00
20-951-00243	MUFFLER	2.00
20-952-00523	WELDT-BOOM LIGHT BRACKET	1.00
20-953-00901	ELECTRONIC THROTTLE	1.00
20-954-00737	WIRING HARNESS	1.00
20-972-00011	BLOCK DIODE BARK ALARM M	1.00
20-AD-02B	BOOT ADAPTER 1-1/2" OPENING	5.00
20-BU-04	MOUNTING ADAPTER 14MMX2	5.00
20-H435790	BUSHING NEW STYLE REXROTH	2.00
20-H440537	REAINERNEW STYLE REXROTH	2.00
20-K19003		1.00
20-K19012		2.00
20-ST-02	14 MM X 2.0 X 40MM STRT STUD	1.00
20-WH-3000	RELIEF	5.00